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Type

HE-1/4"
HE-3/8"
HE-3/4"
HE-1"

HE-11%"

Input capacity in I/h at different pressure in bar

0,7
bar
660
1740
3060
4800
7560

1
bar

840
2040
3720
5760
9000

1,5
bar
1020
2520
4500
7020
11040

2
bar

1140
2880
5220
8100
12780

2,5
bar
1320
3240
5820
9060
14280

3
bar

1440
3540
6420
9960
15660

3,5
bar
1560
3840
6900
10740
16860

4
bar

1620
4080
7380
11460
18060

1/4"
3/8"
3/4"

14"

Dimensions

L D
mm mm
77 35
116 54
160 73
204 96
250 116

> hendor

Gluality famps & TS

PP Eductors

Eductors use a unique venturi
design which enables smaller
pumps to circulate large volumes
of tanksolution.

Liquid is pumped into the nozzle
and exits at high velocity inducing
4 times the liquid from the
surrounding solution.

Typical applications
Plating
Cleaning
Phosphating
Anodizing

Features

* Reduce energy costs

+ Improve pump and filter
performance

* Improve plating quality

Options
* Eductors in PVDF and SS
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