



PP Eductors

Eductors use a unique venturi design which enables smaller pumps to circulate large volumes of tanksolution. Liquid is pumped into the nozzle and exits at high velocity inducing 4 times the liquid from the surrounding solution.

Typical applications

- Plating
- Cleaning
- Phosphating
- Anodizing

Features

- Reduce energy costs
- Improve pump and filter performance
- Improve plating quality

Options

- Eductors in PVDF and SS



Tankmix eductors series HE

Type	Input capacity in l/h at different pressure in bar								Dimensions		
	0,7 bar	1 bar	1,5 bar	2 bar	2,5 bar	3 bar	3,5 bar	4 bar	S	L mm	D mm
HE-1/4"	660	840	1020	1140	1320	1440	1560	1620	1/4"	77	35
HE-3/8"	1740	2040	2520	2880	3240	3540	3840	4080	3/8"	116	54
HE-3/4"	3060	3720	4500	5220	5820	6420	6900	7380	3/4"	160	73
HE-1"	4800	5760	7020	8100	9060	9960	10740	11460	1"	204	96
HE-1 1/2"	7560	9000	11040	12780	14280	15660	16860	18060	1 1/2"	250	116

